
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI -781001 
CIN: U40101AS2003SGCO07238GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

NIT NO: AEGCLISTTCTECH-12/2023-24/03 

Sealed Tenders are invited on behalf of ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
firom the intcending contractors/fins for execution of the following works. 

Construcion of slow sand filter (24kL Capacity) for deep tube well water filtration against IB and 
Colony of Karimganj GSS. 

b. Providing aluminum partition wall, windows and doors in the varandha of IB curn Officers' Hostel at 
Karimganj GSS. 

The total cstimated amount is Rs.7,26,526.00 (Inclusive of GST). An amount of Rs.14,600.00 is to be submitted 
as EMDIBid Security. The tender documents can be downloaded from https:/sppp.assam.gov.in from 12:00 
Hrs. of 22/06/2023. 

The last date of Bid submission is upto 14.00 hrs. of 10/07/2023. 
The bid will be opened at 11.30Hrs. of 1 1/07/2023. 

The AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid/tender, and to cancel/annul the bidding 
process and reject all bids at any timc prior to contract award. 

Memo No.: AEGCLISTTCTECH-12/2023-24/121 (A) 

Deputy Gencral Manager 
Silchar T&T Circle 
AEGCL, Meherpur, Silchar-15. 

Dated: 20.06.2023. 

1. The Chief General Manager O&M(CAR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, 
Ghy-01. For favour of kind information please. 

2. The General Manager, Central Assam Zone, AEGCL, For favour of kind 
information please. 

3. The AGM-IT, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the NIT & Bid Document in 
the AEGCL's website. (Copy enclosed). 

6. Notice Board of STTC. 

4. The AGM (PRO), O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the NIT in the Assam 
Tribune. Dainik Jugasankha (Silchar Edition). 

5. The AGMs under this Circle for information and circulation. They are requcsted to 
display the notice in their respective Notice Board including Sub Station Notice 
Boards. 

Deputy General Manager 
Silchar T&T Circle 
AEGCL, Meherpur, Silchar-15. 

office of The Deputy General Manager, Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Silchar T&T 
Circle, Meherpur, Silchar-788015, PhFax: -03842-224520, email: dgmttc.silchar@aegcl.co.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

